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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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TopNotch Auction
Tuesday, February 27th 2024

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 1

Lot # 2
2 Pair of Moorcroft Hibiscus Table

Lamps, 19 1/4"H.
$300 - $400

1 Pair of Chinese Langyao Glaze
Porcelain Quadrangular Baluster
Vases, 17 1/4"H.

$200 - $300

Lot # 3

Lot # 4
4 Victorian Burr Walnut Credenza, 41 5/8"

x 50" x 16 7/8".
$400 - $600

3 Japanese Imari Porcelain Vase, Flat
Sided with Tall Neck, 13 1/2"H (small
rim chip noted).



Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
TopNotch - Feb 27 2024
Fine Art - Mar 05 2024

Collectable - Mar 12 2024
Ethno World - Mar 19 2024

$5,000 - $7,500

Lot # 5

Lot # 6
6 Paper on Wood signed R. (Robert)

Bliss, 8 1/2" x 11 1/2", "Resurrection
Study".

$2,000 - $3,000

5 Oil on Board signed verso Nell
Bradshaw, 29 1/2" x 44 1/2", "The
People Have all Gone Away"

7 Oil on Canvas Attributed to Carlo
Moratti, 12 1/2" x 10", "Madonna &
Child".

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 7



8 Handknotted Persian Runner
Approximately 7'6" x 3'6".

$300 - $400

Lot # 8

$300 - $500

Lot # 9

Lot # 10
10 Louis XV Ormolu Table Clock, 33 x 21

x 7 3/4".
$5,000 - $7,000

9 Louis XVI Cream Painted Bergere
Chair, 36 5/8" x 25 1/2" x 25".

154 Cristal Lalique Paris Cactus Perfume
Bottle, 4 7/8"H.

$300 - $400

Lot # 154

$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 155

Lot # 156
156 Pablo Picasso - Madoura Plein Feu

Originale de Picasso Dish, Jouer de
Flute, 1 3/8 x 9 5/8"

$3,000 - $4,000

155 Late Qing Molded Porcelain Vase,
Impressed Qianlong Mark, 18"H.



152 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
Vase, 5 3/8"H (condition noted).

$200 - $300

Lot # 152
153 Gilt Bronze Figure signed M.

(Maurice) Bouval, 7 1/2" x 4 1/4" x 4",
"La Pensive".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 153
$150 - $250

Lot # 11

Lot # 12
12 Woodblock Print by Hiroshige, 9 3/4" x

13 1/8", "Shoal of Fishes".
$200 - $400

11 Watercolour signed E. (Emile) Morel,
19 1/4" x 27", "Dutch Harbour Scene"

13 Coast Salish Drum signed Maynard
Johnny Jr. 2018, 19 3/4" Diam. x 2
3/4", "Raven Design".

$400 - $600

Lot # 13



14 Chinese Reverse Painting on Glass
After Utamaro, 18 1/2" x 12", "Poppen
o Fuku".

$200 - $400

Lot # 14
15 Kangxi Porcelain Covered Pitcher with

Dutch Silver Mounts, 5 1/2"H.
$400 - $600

Lot # 15
150 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain

Dish, 6 5/8" Diameter.
$100 - $150

Lot # 150
151 Ming Porcelain Vase with Dutch

Silver Mounts, Cheng Hua Mark, 7
1/8"H.

$400 - $600

Lot # 151



148 Pair of Japanese Imari Porcelain
Baluster Vases (one rim restored).

$300 - $400

Lot # 148
149 Chinese Tang Style Sarcai Glazed

Pottery Horse, 42 1/2" x 38" x 13".
$300 - $400

Lot # 149
16 Moorcroft Banded Pomegranate

Handled Vase, 7 7/8" x 7 1/2" x 7".
$400 - $600

Lot # 16
17 Chinese Gilt Blue Porcelain Vase with

Wucai Reserves, with BADA Seal,
10"H.

$200 - $400

Lot # 17



$400 - $600

Lot # 18

Lot # 19
19 Bronze Sculpture Monogrammed &

Dated WM (William McElcheran), 12
7/8" x 10 1/8" x 6 1/4".

$3,000 - $6,000

18 Chinese Langyao Glaze Porcelain
Vase , 13 1/2"H.

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 20

Lot # 21
21 Louis Vuitton Steamer Trunk, Orange

Vuittonite Canvas, C.1920, 13 x 39 3/4
x 21 7/8".

$8,000 - $12,000

20 Oil on Canvas signed E.A. Dickinson
1887, 38 3/8" x 63 1/2", "Italian
Coastal Scene".

146 Chinese Rosewood Demilune Table,
33 3/4"H.

$300 - $500

Lot # 146
147 Acrylic on Canvas Signed Allen

Sapp, 16"x 20", "Man is Getting
Meat", Dated 1972 Verso.

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 147



144 Woodblock Print signed Naoko
Matsubara, 15 1/2" x 14 1/4", "Winter
Pond A/P".

$150 - $300

Lot # 144
145 Chinese Brass Figure of the Buddha

with Wood Base, TH 19 7/8" x 18" x
13 3/4".

$300 - $500

Lot # 145
22 Creamy White Glazed Chinese

Porcelain Tripod Censer with Wood
Cover, 4 1/2"H.

$300 - $400

Lot # 22

$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 23

Lot # 24
24 Pablo Picasso Madoura Edition

Picasso Lampe Femme, #24/200, 13
7/8 x 7 1/8 x 5 1/8"

$20,000 - $25,000

23 Chinese Celadon Vase, 9 1/8"H.



$200 - $300

Lot # 25

Lot # 26
26 Victorian Mahogany Armchair with

BADA Seal, 42"H.
$150 - $300

25 Collection of Chinese & Japanese
Blue & White Porcelain Dishes.

27 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain
Pillow, 5 3/4" x 4 3/4" x 2 1/4".

$200 - $300

Lot # 27

$300 - $400

Lot # 140

Lot # 141
141 Crackle Glaze Vase with Floral

Carving, 12"H.
$300 - $500

140 Japanese Lacquered Wood Side
Table, 35 3/4" x 30 3/4" x 18 3/4".

$300 - $400

Lot # 142

Lot # 143
143 Coast Salish Drum signed Maynard

Johnny Jr. 2018, 20" Diam. x 3 1/2",
"Orca Design".

$400 - $600

142 Turkomen Pile Woven Textile,
Approx. 2'9" x 4'5".



$300 - $500

Lot # 136

Lot # 137
137 Handknotted Persian Prayer Mat,

Approximately 4'7" x 3'.
$200 - $400

136 Bronze Sculpture, Unsigned, 19 1/2"
x 13" x 8 1/4", "Peacock".

$200 - $300

Lot # 138

Lot # 139
139 Watercolour signed (Frans Pieter) ter

Meulen, 13 1/8" x 24 1/2", "The
Flock".

$300 - $500

138 Oil on Canvas signed J. (Jan) Van
Couver (Hermanus Koekkoek), 23
3/8" x 41", "Harbour Scene".

28 Kangxi Armorial Porcelain Vase, 7
1/4"H (rim nibbled).

$400 - $600

Lot # 28

$400 - $600

Lot # 29

Lot # 30
30 Kangxi Armorial Porcelain Vase, 6

3/4"H.
$400 - $600

29 Kangxi Armorial Porcelain Vase, 6
5/8"H.



$120 - $180

Lot # 31

Lot # 32
32 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 19 1/2" x 26

3/4", "Horses Watering".
$200 - $400

31 Pair of Royal Vienna Style Cabinet
Plates, 8 1/2" Diameter.

33 Oil on Canvas signed E. Dulfer,
Impasto Landscape, 16" x 19 3/4".

$300 - $500

Lot # 33

$300 - $500

Lot # 132

Lot # 133
133 3 Panel Chinese Screen, 6'1"H.

$400 - $600

132 Marquetry Inlaid Loo Table, Height
Reduced, 20" x 54" x 31 3/4".

$400 - $600

Lot # 134

Lot # 135
135 Pair of Louis XVI Giltwood Wingback

Armchairs.
$500 - $1,000

134 Handknotted Turkish Carpet,
Approximately 5' x 6'8".



129 Shraton Pembroke Table signed H.
Samuel, London, 27 1/8" x 28 3/4" x
17 1/2".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 129

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 130

Lot # 131
131 German Porcelain Center Piece and

a Pair of Gold Anchor Mark
Candlesticks.

$200 - $300

130 Acrylic on Masonite signed Maxwell
Bates, 35 1/2" x 23 3/4" Drip
Painting.

34 Haida Serigraph signed Bill Reid '73
25 3/4" x 19 7/8", "Haida Grizzly-
Huaji".

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 34

$400 - $600

Lot # 35

Lot # 36
36 14K (marked) Yellow Gold Necklace,

20 1/2"L, 11.85 Grams.
$500 - $600

35 Gustav Gurschner Bronze Vase, Celtic
Design, Impressed J144, 6"H.



$100 - $150

Lot # 37

Lot # 38
38 18 1/2"L Strand of Graduated Black

South Sea Pearls & Earrings with
Appraisal.

$5,500 - $7,500

37 Jensen Style 925 (marked) Silver &
Amethyst Ring with Box, Size 8 1/4,
5.8 Grams. $500 - $600

Lot # 39

Lot # 40
40 Kangxi Oviform Porcelain Jar with

Dutch Silver Mount, 5 7/8"H.
$400 - $600

39 14K (marked) Yellow Gold Edwardian
Lavalier, 17"L, 9.7 Grams. $800 - $1,000

Lot # 125

Lot # 126
126 19th C. Mahogany Chest of Drawers,

49"H.
$300 - $400

125 Oil on Canvas signed J. (Johannes
Hendricus) Jurres, 22 1/4" x 40 1/2"
"The Coming of Don Quixote $1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 127

Lot # 128
128 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain

"Antiques" Vase, 17 3/4"H (long
vertical crack noted).

$300 - $500

127 Watercolour on Silk signed Ho
Hoang Dai (Hoang dai Ho), 19 x 36
1/2", "Battle with Elephants".



$250 - $350

Lot # 121

Lot # 122
122 Stone Cut & Stencil signed Etidlooie

17 3/4" x 27 3/4", "Marching Birds",
#20/50.

$200 - $300

121 Northwest Coast Drum
Monogrammed S. 2016, 20 1/2"
Diameter x 2 7/8", "Raven Design". $400 - $600

Lot # 123

Lot # 124
124 B.C. Jade Sculpture signed (Robert)

Dube, 12"H, "Penguin".
$400 - $600

123 Stone Sculpture signed C. (Cathryn)
Jenkins, 15 1/4" x 20" x 10 1/2",
"Bear".

$800 - $1,000

Lot # 41

Lot # 42
42 18K Gold Ring set with 2.6ct Emerald

Flanked by 2 Diamonds, 1.67 TCW.
$8,000 - $12,000

41 Polished Ammolite, 7/8" x 5 3/8" x 4".

$200 - $300

Lot # 43

Lot # 44
44 5 Identified Meteorite Collection, Each

Cube Approximately
$625 - $800

43 American Waltham Gold Plated
Pocket Watch, 2 1/8" Diameter.



$100 - $200

Lot # 45

Lot # 46
46 Tiffany & Co. 14K 1933 Naval Gold

Ring, Harry Meekin Lindsay Jr., 25.6
Grams, Size 10 1/4.

$1,500 - $2,000

45 Chinese Art Deco Blue Glass Demi-
Parure, Necklace 20"L. $300 - $500

Lot # 47

Lot # 48
48 Bronze Sculpture signed I. (Itzik)

Benshalom 1982, 33 7/8" x 11 3/8"
Diam., "Unitas" #41/50.

$500 - $750

47 West Coast Windsor Chair: Red Cedar
/ Yellow Cedar / Pacific Yew, 33" x 52"
x 40 1/2".

$200 - $300

Lot # 117

Lot # 118
118 Tiffany & Co. Makers Sterling Silver

Cigarette Box, 1 7/8" x 10 1/8" x 3
1/2", TW 779 Grams.

$1,250 - $1,750

117 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
Vase, 4"H.

$1,250 - $1,750

Lot # 119

Lot # 120
120 1967 Canada Specimen Set in

Original Box.
$800 - $1,200

119 Jaeger LeCoultre 566 Bar Clock, 5
3/8" x 4 5/8" x 1 5/8" with Box & Int.
Guarantee.



$300 - $500

Lot # 113

Lot # 114
114 Hallmarked Silver Rolls Royce Posey

Holder, 7 7/8"H, 89.5 Grams.
$150 - $200

113 Chinese Yixing Ware Double Walled
Teapot, 5" x 3 1/8" x 5 1/2".

$200 - $300

Lot # 115

Lot # 116
116 Antique Rat Gun, 6 1/2"L.

$150 - $200

115 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
"Dragons" Vase, 9 1/2"H.

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 49

Lot # 50
50 Collection of 12 Kangxi Blue & White

Porcelain Dishes, 6 1/8" Diameter
(damage & restoration note

$300 - $400

49 6 Mies Vander Rohe Brno Chairs with
White Leather.

$100 - $200

Lot # 51

Lot # 52
52 Coast Salish Kerfed Bentwood Box

signed W. J. Good, 8 1/8" x 14 1/8" x
12 1/8".

$350 - $500

51 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Dish
with Underglaze Red, 10 3/8" Diam.



$400 - $600

Lot # 53

Lot # 54
54 Pair of Spanish 5 Socket Crystal

Droplet Wall Sconces, 20 1/2 x 28 x 6
1/2"

$250 - $350

53 Unusual Turkomen Pile Textile with
Continuous Backing, Approx. 6'8" x 4",
Kermes Tone Motifs.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 55

Lot # 56
56 Antique Persian Wool Kilim,

Approximately 6'8" x 3'11".
$500 - $700

55 Antique Oak Revolving Bookcase.

$200 - $400

Lot # 109

Lot # 110
110 Edwardian Inlaid Mahogany Side

Table 28 3/8" x 22" x 13 1/8".
$120 - $180

109 Louis XVI Style Inlaid Mahogany
Settee, 51"W.

$12,500 - $17,500

Lot # 111

Lot # 112
112 Ivory Netsuke, 1 1/2"W x 1 1/8"H, NO

EXPORT.
$150 - $250

111 Polyester Figure impressed Niki de
Saint Phalle, 10 1/8 x 13 1/2 x 12",
"Femme Assise - Nana", #46



Lot # 104

Lot # 105
105 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed

Quavavau Shaa, 12"L, "Standing
Bear"

$600 - $900

104 Asian Elm Brass Mounted Box, 4 1/8"
x 14 1/2" x 9 1/4".

Lot # 106
106 19th C. Walnut Partners Desk with

Gilt Tooled Leather (condition noted).
$800 - $1,200

$100 - $200

$300 - $400

Lot # 107

Lot # 108
108 Tientsin Wool Carpet, Purple &

Lavender, Approximately 9'4" x 6'.
$300 - $500

107 Set of 4 Edwardian Inlaid Rosewood
Dining Chairs.

$200 - $300

Lot # 57

Lot # 58
58 7 Chinese Porcelain Teacups with 8

Saucers, 5 1/8" Diameter (as found).
$200 - $300

57 4 Chinese Porcelain Teacups with 3
Saucers, 4 3/4" Diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 59

Lot # 60
60 Collection of Dutch Silver & Batavian

Filigree Wares, 7 1/2"L, 250 grams.
$200 - $300

59 Chinese Turquoise Glaze Vase with
Blue & White Features & Gathered
Neck, 9 1/4"H (chip noted)



Lot # 61

Lot # 62
62 Pair of Sherle Wagner Amethyst &

Ormolu Faucet Handles, 3 1/8"
Diameter.

$500 - $800

61 Japanese Imari Porcelain Center Bowl
5 1/8" x 9 1/4" Diameter.

Lot # 63
63 Indonesian Silver Alloy Embossed

Bowl, 2 1/8" x 8 3/4" Diameter.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

$400 - $500

Lot # 64

Lot # 65
65 19th C. Mahogany Dining Table,

Keywind Extension, 28 3/4" x 53" x 53"
when closed.

$400 - $600

64 Pair of Matthew Bolton Old Sheffield
Plate Convertible Candelabra, 22 1/2 "
x 17 1/4" x 6".

$250 - $1,250

Lot # 100

Lot # 100A
100A Study Group of Damaged Chinese

Blue & White Ceramics.
$150 - $300

100 Continental Silver Bowl, 3 1/4" x 6
1/2" x 4", 216 Grams.

Lot # 101

Lot # 102
102 Collection of Masonic / Occult /

Esoteric Books.
$3,000 - $4,000

101 French First Standard Silver Covered
Serving Dish, 6 1/8" x 11 1/2" x 8
1/4", 1069 Grams.

Lot # 103
103 Pair of Ormolu & Rock Crystal

Candelabra, 25" x 17" x 17" (as
found).

$1,500 - $2,500

$1,250 - $1,500



$200 - $300

Lot # 96

Lot # 97
97 George II 1753 Newcastle Silver

Tankard by John Langlands I, 7 3/8" x
5 1/8" x 7 1/4", 803 Gra

$2,500 - $3,500

96 7 Japanese Enameled Porcelain Wine
Cups, 1 3/4" x 2 3/8" Diameter
(restoration noted).

$300 - $500

Lot # 98

Lot # 99
99 Birks Sterling Gravy / Sauce Boat, 168

Grams.
$170 - $180

98 Goldsmiths & Silversmiths Co.
Hallmarked Silver Gents Dressing
Case, 9 1/2" x 15" x 3".

$500 - $600

Lot # 66

Lot # 67
67 Indian Carved Teak Lounge Chair with

Cushion.
$200 - $400

66 6 Victorian Rosewood Dining Chairs,
33 1/4"H.

68 Canadian Renfrew Co. Grain Scale,
20" x 55" x 24".

$750 - $950

Lot # 68



69 Lalique France Frosted Glass "Deux
Danseuses" Figurine.

$300 - $400

Lot # 69
70 Chinese Mottled Green Hardstone

Carving on Stand, 9 1/4"H.
$400 - $600

Lot # 70

$150 - $250

Lot # 92

Lot # 93
93 Japanese Silver & Mixed Metal Vase,

Base signed, 10 3/4"H, 847 Grams.
$1,750 - $2,250

92 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Vase,
7 3/4"H.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 94

Lot # 95
95 36 Light Crystal Chandelier, 8949

Corona Collection, 36" Diameter, 66
"H (never assembled).

$1,000 - $1,800

94 Betty Cobonpue Split Reed Rattan &
Marble Table & Chairs, Acquired at
Harrod's.



90 Goldsmiths & Silversmiths Co.
Hallmarked Silver Dressing Case, 5
3/8" x 13 1/8" x 9".

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 90
91 Chinese Lapis Lazuli Boulder Carving,

13 3/4"H.
$400 - $600

Lot # 91
71 Pair of Hexagonal Chinese Blue &

White Bottles with One Cup (as
found).

$200 - $300

Lot # 71
72 Pair of Chinese Bamboo Brush Pots, 7

1/4"H.
$200 - $300

Lot # 72



73 Antique Persian Wool Kilim,
Approximately 6'7" x 3'8".

$500 - $700

Lot # 73
74 Carved Mahogany Over Mantle Mirror,

43 1/4" x 37 1/4".
$150 - $300

Lot # 74
88 19th C. Chinese Famille Rose

Porcelain Covered Bowl with Metal
Rim, 6 3/8"H.

$300 - $500

Lot # 88
89 Chinese Brass Censer with Xuande

Mark, 7 1/4" x 8 3/4" x 8", 2946
Grams, Includes Stand (chi

$300 - $500

Lot # 89



$500 - $1,000

Lot # 85

Lot # 86
86 Japanese Lacquered Elm Hibachi, 7

5/8" x 11 1/2".
$150 - $300

85 Oil on Canvas signed W.R. Bigg, 15
1/2" x 23 1/2", "Preparing a Farewell".

87 Chinese Carved Tigers Eye Censer,
24 1/4" h.

$1,500 - $3,000

Lot # 87
75 Chinese Porcelain Jar with

Underglaze Blue Artemisia Leaf, 8
3/8"H.

$400 - $600

Lot # 75
76 Chinese Carved Aventurine Tiered

Censer, 31 1/2"H.
$1,500 - $3,000

Lot # 76



$500 - $800

Lot # 77

Lot # 78
78 2 Engravings by J. Webber, 10 7/8" x

16 1/8", "Nootka Sound Scenes".
$200 - $400

77 Chinese Green Hardstone Carving on
Stand, 12"H.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 79

Lot # 80
80 Pair of Rock Crystal & Brass Bedside

Lamps, 14"H (European plugs).
$800 - $1,000

79 Oil on Canvas Mounted on Board
signed (Andy) Wooldridge, 36" x 48",
"The Customs House". $100 - $200

Lot # 81

Lot # 82
82 Medals & Uniform of General G.C.E.

Theriault (Chief of Defense Staff 83-
86).

$1,000 - $2,000

81 Ming Porcelain Bowl with Chenghua
Mark, 2 7/8" x 5" Diameter (crack
noted).

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 83

Lot # 84
84 2 Medals with Matching Miniature/

Dress Medals on Single German
Chinese Campaign Ribbon.

$800 - $1,200

83 Guangxu Period Silver Shanghai
Jubilee Medal & Shanghai Volunteer
Corps Long Service Medal.


